AIRPORT HANDLING 113.000 1.00 113.000 0.00 415.275

85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES-10 TON-NEOVIA 

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES-3 TON-MAC

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES- 1 TON-DST 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

874.00 0.00 3,211.95

Total Amount in USD: 874.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,211.95

USD Eight Hundred And Seventy Four Only

AED Three Thousand Two Hundred Eleven And Ninety Five Fils Only